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Units 7 & 8 Westfield Road, Kineton Road Industrial Estate, Southam, Warwickshire, CV47 0JH, England
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Part No.

SUR101
SUR101R
SUR101UR
SUR102
SUR102R
SUR102UR
SUR103
SUR103R
SUR103UR
SUR104
SUR104R
SUR104UR
SUR110
SUR114
SUR115
SUR116

A.H. SPARES LTD - RETAIL PRICE LIST

Description

SHOCK ABSORBER-R/H

SHOCK ABSORBER-R/H-RECON.
SHOCK ABSORBER-R/H-uprated 30%
SHOCK ABSORBER-L/H

SHOCK ABSORBER-L/H-RECON.
SHOCK ABSORBER-L/H-uprated 30%
SHOCK ABSORBER-R/H

SHOCK ABSORBER-R/H-RECON.
SHOCK ABSORBER-R/H-uprated 30%
SHOCK ABSORBER-L/H

SHOCK ABSORBER-L/H-RECON.
SHOCK ABSORBER-L/H-uprated 30%
VALVE-shock absorber-up rated
SHOCK LINK

SHOCK LINK

SHOCK LINK

Application

BN1-BJ8.26704
BN1-BJ8.26704
BN1-BJ8.26704
BN1-BJ8.26704
BN1-BJ8.26704
BN1-BJ8.26704
BJ8.26705 ON
BJ8.26705 ON
BJ8.26705 ON
BJ8.26705 ON
BJ8.26705 ON
BJ8.26705 ON
BN1-BJ8
BN1-BN1.221535

Notes

RECON.EXCHANGE £100 surcharge

RECON.EXCHANGE £100 surcharge

RECON.EXCHANGE £100 surcharge

RECON.EXCHANGE £100 surcharge

BN1.221536-BJ8.26704 O.E. REPRODUCTION TYPE

BJ8.26705 ON

2017

Price
ex VAT

£84.95
£48.50
£95.50
£84.95
£48.50
£95.50
£84.95
£48.50
£79.50
£84.95
£48.50
£79.50
£19.95
£22.50
£23.95
£14.50

A.H. Spares have decided that it was about time someone made a correct reproduction
of the O.E. shock absorber links. We have invested in our own tooling so that you
can finally buy the correct looking part. We also had the rubber bushes fully bonded
as per the originals.
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SUR120
SUR121
SUR121C
SUR121R
SUR121RA
SUR122
SUR125
SUR125P
SUR126
SUR127
SUR129
SUR130
SUR131
SUR135
SUR136
SUR136P
SUR138
SUR139
SUR140
SUR140P
SUR141
SUR142

LEAF SPRING

LEAF SPRING

LEAF SPRING UPRATED 8-LEAF

REAR SPRING - RACE SPEC.

REAR SPRING - RALLY SPEC.

LEAF SPRING

BUSHING SPRING(inc.in new sprg)
POLYURETHANE BUSH SET- rear spring
SHACKLE PIN-with nut,D head
SHACKLE PIN-rear lower+nuts
SHACKLE PLATE-outer

SHACKLE PLATE-inner

SHACKLE PLATE ASSY-complete
BUSH-CHASSIS

BUSH-CHASSIS/rear spring eye
POLYURETHANE BUSH SET- CHASSIS/rear spring eye
SPRING PLATE

FIBRE PACKING-spring plate
PAD-seating(rubber)

POLYURETHANE BUSH SET - PAD-seating
PLATE-LOCATING-rear spring

U.BOLT with nuts

BN1-BN2
BN4-BJ8.26704
BN4-BJ8.26704
BN1-BJ8
BN1-BJ8
BJ8.26705 ON
BN1-BJ8
BN1-BJ8
BN1-BJ8
BN1-BJ8.26704
BN1-BJ8.26704
BN1-BJ8.26704
BJ8.26705 ON
BN1-BJ8.26704
BJ8.26705 ON
BJ8.26705 ON
BN1.221536 - BJ8.26704
BN1-BJ8.26704
BJ8.26705 ON
BJ8.26705 ON
BJ8.26705 ON
BN1.221536-BJ8

© 2017 A.H. Spares Ltd

USE.COM208

£60.50
£69.95
£149.95
£265.00
£55.50
£3.65
£24.90
£2.95
£5.50
£8.85
£8.85
£13.45
£2.45
£0.39
£19.20
£26.00
£1.89
£0.80
£19.50
£10.50
£1.95
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Units 7 & 8 Westfield Road, Kineton Road Industrial Estate, Southam, Warwickshire, CV47 0JH, England

No.
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26
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35
36
37
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39
39
40
42
43
45
47
47
48
48
49

Part No.

SUR143
SUR144
SUR145
SUR146
SUR147
SUR150
SUR160
SUR161
SUR163
SUR165
SUR166
SUR166B
SUR166R
SUR167

SUR169

SUR170

SUR173

SUR179

SUR179R
SUR180
SUR181
SUR182
SUR183

A.H. SPARES LTD - RETAIL PRICE LIST

Description

U.BOLT with nuts

BUMP RUBBER-on body
BUMP RUBBER-on axle
BUMP RUBBER-on axle
SPLIT PIN-bump rubber fixing
PACKING PIECE-tapered
REBOUND BUMP STOP-(on chassis)
PANHARD ROD-inc.washers&nuts
BUSH-panhard rod
BRACKET-panhard rod

BUSH-radius arm

POLYBUSH RADIUS ARM KIT
POLYBUSH RADIUS ARM KIT
BOLT-and nut(radius arm)

BOLT ASSY-s/absorber mounting
BOLT ASSY-s/absorber mounting
RADIUS ARM with bushes
PANHARD ROD POLYBUSH KIT
PANHARD ROD POLYBUSH KIT
REAR SUSP. POLYBUSH KIT
REAR SUSP. POLYBUSH KIT
REAR SUSP. POLYBUSH KIT
REAR SUSP. POLYBUSH KIT
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Application Notes

BN1-BN1.221535

BN1-BN1.221535
BN1.221536-BJ8.26704

BJ8.26705 ON

BJ8.26705 ON

BN1-BN1.221535

BN1-BJ8

BN1-BJ8.26704

BN1-BJ8 USE.SUF200
BN1-221536-BJ8.26704

BJ8.26705 ON

BJ8.26705 ON TOURING
BJ8.26705 ON PERFORMANCE
BJ8.26705 ON

BN1-BJ8.26704

BJ8.26705 ON

BJ8.26705 ON

BN1-BJ8.26704 TOURING
BN1-BJ8.26704 PERFORMANCE
BN1-BJ8.26704 TOURING
BN1-BJ8.26704 PERFORMANCE
BJ8.26705 ON TOURING

BJ8.26705 ON PERFORMANCE

£29.50
£19.75
£10.95
£3.75
£0.16
£10.95
£3.45
£28.50

£9.75
£7.95
£38.00
£38.00
£0.98
£0.95
£1.10
£48.75
£16.50
£16.50
£44.35
£44.35
£71.00
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