

No	Part No.	Description	Application	Notes	Price ex VAT
1	SUR101	SHOCK ABSORBER-R/H	BN1-BJ8.26704		£84.95
1	SUR101R	SHOCK ABSORBER-R/H-RECON.	BN1-BJ8.26704	RECON.EXCHANGE £100 surcharge	£48.50
1	SUR101UR	SHOCK ABSORBER-R/H-uprated 30%	BN1-BJ8.26704		£95.50
1	SUR102	SHOCK ABSORBER-L/H	BN1-BJ8.26704		£84.95
1	SUR102R	SHOCK ABSORBER-L/H-RECON.	BN1-BJ8.26704	RECON.EXCHANGE £100 surcharge	£48.50
1	SUR102UR	SHOCK ABSORBER-L/H-uprated 30%	BN1-BJ8.26704		£95.50
2	SUR103	SHOCK ABSORBER-R/H	BJ8.26705 ON		£84.95
2	SUR103R	SHOCK ABSORBER-R/H-RECON.	BJ8.26705 ON	RECON.EXCHANGE £100 surcharge	£48.50
2	SUR103UR	SHOCK ABSORBER-R/H-uprated 30%	BJ8.26705 ON		£79.50
2	SUR104	SHOCK ABSORBER-L/H	BJ8.26705 ON		£84.95
2	SUR104R	SHOCK ABSORBER-L/H-RECON.	BJ8.26705 ON	RECON.EXCHANGE £100 surcharge	£48.50
2	SUR104UR	SHOCK ABSORBER-L/H-uprated 30%	BJ8.26705 ON		£79.50
3	SUR110	VALVE-shock absorber-up rated	BN1-BJ8		£19.95
4	SUR114	SHOCK LINK	BN1-BN1.221535		£22.50
4	SUR115	SHOCK LINK	BN1.221536-BJ8.26704	O.E. REPRODUCTION TYPE	£23.95
5	SUR116	SHOCK LINK	BJ8.26705 ON		£14.50



A.H. Spares have decided that it was about time someone made a correct reproduction of the O.E. shock absorber links. We have invested in our own tooling so that you can finally buy the correct looking part. We also had the rubber bushes fully bonded as per the originals.





ш			301(113	-	
6	SUI	R120	LEAF SPRING	BN1-BN2	£60.50
6	SUI	R121	LEAF SPRING	BN4-BJ8.26704	£69.95
6	SUI	R121C	LEAF SPRING UPRATED 8-LEAF	BN4-BJ8.26704	£149.95
6	SUI	R121R	REAR SPRING - RACE SPEC.	BN1-BJ8	USE.COM208 -
6	SUI	R121RA	REAR SPRING - RALLY SPEC.	BN1-BJ8	£265.00
7	SUI	R122	LEAF SPRING	BJ8.26705 ON	£55.50
10	SUI	R125	BUSHING SPRING(inc.in new sprg)	BN1-BJ8	£3.65
10	SUI	R125P	POLYURETHANE BUSH SET- rear spring	BN1-BJ8	£24.90
11	SUI	R126	SHACKLE PIN-with nut,D head	BN1-BJ8	£2.95
12	SUI	R127	SHACKLE PIN-rear lower+nuts	BN1-BJ8.26704	£5.50
13	SUI	R129	SHACKLE PLATE-outer	BN1-BJ8.26704	£8.85
14	SUI	R130	SHACKLE PLATE-inner	BN1-BJ8.26704	£8.85
15	SUI	R131	SHACKLE PLATE ASSY-complete	BJ8.26705 ON	£13.45
18	SUI	R135	BUSH-CHASSIS	BN1-BJ8.26704	£2.45
19	SUI	R136	BUSH-CHASSIS/rear spring eye	BJ8.26705 ON	£0.39
19	SUI	R136P	POLYURETHANE BUSH SET- CHASSIS/rear spring eye	BJ8.26705 ON	£19.20
21	SUI	R138	SPRING PLATE	BN1.221536 - BJ8.26704	£26.00
22	SUI	R139	FIBRE PACKING-spring plate	BN1-BJ8.26704	£1.89
23	SUI	R140	PAD-seating(rubber)	BJ8.26705 ON	£0.80
23	SUI	R140P	POLYURETHANE BUSH SET - PAD-seating	BJ8.26705 ON	£19.50
24	SUI	R141	PLATE-LOCATING-rear spring	BJ8.26705 ON	£10.50
25	SUI	R142	U.BOLT with nuts	BN1.221536-BJ8	£1.95



Ī	No.	Part No.	Description	Application	Notes	Price ex VAT
	25	SUR143	U.BOLT with nuts	BN1-BN1.221535		£29.50
	25A	SUR144	BUMP RUBBER-on body	BN1-BN1.221535		£19.75
	26	SUR145	BUMP RUBBER-on axle	BN1.221536-BJ8.26704		£10.95
	27	SUR146	BUMP RUBBER-on axle	BJ8.26705 ON		£3.75
	28	SUR147	SPLIT PIN-bump rubber fixing	BJ8.26705 ON		£0.16
	31	SUR150	PACKING PIECE-tapered	BN1-BN1.221535		£10.95
	35	SUR160	REBOUND BUMP STOP-(on chassis)	BN1-BJ8		£3.45
	36	SUR161	PANHARD ROD-inc.washers&nuts	BN1-BJ8.26704		£28.50
	37	SUR163	BUSH-panhard rod	BN1-BJ8	USE.SUF200	-
	38	SUR165	BRACKET-panhard rod	BN1-221536-BJ8.26704		£9.75
	39	SUR166	BUSH-radius arm	BJ8.26705 ON		£7.95
	39	SUR166B	POLYBUSH RADIUS ARM KIT	BJ8.26705 ON	TOURING	£38.00
	39	SUR166R	POLYBUSH RADIUS ARM KIT	BJ8.26705 ON	PERFORMANCE	£38.00
	40	SUR167	BOLT-and nut(radius arm)	BJ8.26705 ON		£0.98
	42	SUR169	BOLT ASSY-s/absorber mounting	BN1-BJ8.26704		£0.95
	43	SUR170	BOLT ASSY-s/absorber mounting	BJ8.26705 ON		£1.10
	45	SUR173	RADIUS ARM with bushes	BJ8.26705 ON		£48.75
	47	SUR179	PANHARD ROD POLYBUSH KIT	BN1-BJ8.26704	TOURING	£16.50
	47	SUR179R	PANHARD ROD POLYBUSH KIT	BN1-BJ8.26704	PERFORMANCE	£16.50
	48	SUR180	REAR SUSP. POLYBUSH KIT	BN1-BJ8.26704	TOURING	£44.35
	48	SUR181	REAR SUSP. POLYBUSH KIT	BN1-BJ8.26704	PERFORMANCE	£44.35
	49	SUR182	REAR SUSP. POLYBUSH KIT	BJ8.26705 ON	TOURING	£71.00
	49	SUR183	REAR SUSP. POLYBUSH KIT	BJ8.26705 ON	PERFORMANCE	£71.00



2017